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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

7 

69 

21 

24 

0 

76 

18 

59 

35 

16 

Name 

Darko Prokin 

Kristijan Ivanovski 

Ivica Stankov 

Vladimir Zivkovic 

Boris Mitov 

Vladimir Dragicevic 

Danijel  Molnar 

Uros Gajic 

Lazar Stankovic 

Nikola Nedin 

Class 
Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

19 

10 

2 

Diff 

22.534 

23.896 

32.077 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

14 Laps 

22 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:26.921 

15:49.455 

15:50.817 

15:58.998 

15:38.223 

15:40.306 

15:40.512 

12:34.902 

7:33.720 

1:37.972 

Best Tm 

37.926 

38.538 

39.207 

39.106 

39.847 

40.065 

41.508 

39.031 

40.859 

46.456 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Printed: 7/3/2021 3:56:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Jagodina 2 MEC 
MEC 

Race Moped 15min 

Race started at 15:40:15 

Jagodina 0.620 km 

7/3/2021 14:00 


