Jagodina 2 MEC

Sorted on Laps

MEC

Race Moped 15min

Race started at 15:40:15

									•
agodii	na 0	.620	0 kr	n					
	/202								
1/3	/202	11 1	4.0	U					
-									,

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	1	7	Darko Prokin	Moped Open	24		15:26.921	37.926		
2	2	69	Kristijan Ivanovski	Moped Open	24	22.534	15:49.455	38.538		
3	3	21	Ivica Stankov	Moped Open	24	23.896	15:50.817	39.207		
4	4	24	Vladimir Zivkovic	Moped Open	24	32.077	15:58.998	39.106		
5	5	0	Boris Mitov	Moped Open	23	1 Lap	15:38.223	39.847		
6	6	76	Vladimir Dragicevic	Moped Open	23	1 Lap	15:40.306	40.065		
7	7	18	Danijel Molnar	Moped Open	22	2 Laps	15:40.512	41.508		
8	8	59	Uros Gajic	Moped Open	19	5 Laps	12:34.902	39.031		
9	9	35	Lazar Stankovic	Moped Open	10	14 Laps	7:33.720	40.859		
10	10	16	Nikola Nedin	Moped Open	2	22 Laps	1:37.972	46.456		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director